Rank Competitor(s)
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Kali Montgomery
Amber Lovell
Amelie Mann
Emily Arbour
Kiera Carbone
Maya Rodeghiero
Kaylee Blanchette
Magaly Tremblay
Jayla Best

Olivia Figliomeni

Club

Lake Superior FSC

Ingersoll Skating Club
Kapuskasing FSC

Lake Superior FSC

Lake Superior FSC

Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Kapuskasing FSC

White River FSC

Schreiber Terrace Bay FSC

Isabel Anstice Lake Superior FSC
Ava Borho Chapleau FSC
Isla Gardiner Hearst FSC
Bryanna Fritshaw
Skate Canada Date:  2-Mar-2024

Thunder Bay Open

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre
March 1, 2024 to March 3, 2024

STAR 5 Women (O13)

Category Result Summary
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Points

21.01
19.76
19.53
19.36
18.71
17.52
16.92
16.51
16.09
15.90
14.29
13.16
12.23

Section
ON 21.01
ON 19.76
ON 19.53
ON 19.36
ON 18.71
ON 17.52
ON 16.92
ON 16.51
ON 16.09
ON 15.90
ON 14.29
ON 13.16
ON 12.23
3:09:23PM

Katherine Tuomi

Patinage Canada



